

CLAGUE PLAYHOUSE, INC.

1371 Clague Road • Westlake, OH 44145-2741 • (440) 331-0403 www.ClaguePlayhouse.org

Join Our Growing List of Donors/Members

Please consider a donation in support of Clague Playhouse. All donors will be listed in the current program. Donations are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. Clague Playhouse is a 501(c)(3) organization.

- □ \$5,000 Pacesetter Special Recognition
- **1,000 Angel** 10 Flextix
- **\$500 Producer** 5 Flextix
- □ \$200 Star Performer 2 Gift Ticket Vouchers
- □ \$100 Benefactor
- □ \$50 Thespian
- □ \$25 Patron

□ Enclosed is a check made payable to **Clague Playhouse**, **Inc.**

Card number:_____ Exp. Date:_____

Signature:

□ My company/organization offers Matching Gifts

Please print name(s) as you would like it to appear in the program.

| Name(s) | | |
|--|-------|-----|
| □ In Memory of: | | |
| Street | | |
| City | State | Zip |
| Phone | | |
| Email | | |
| Please mail to: Clague Playhouse, Inc. 1371 Clague Road Westlake OH 44145-2741 | | |
| Please remember Clague Playhouse when you plan your estate. Fed ID#: 34-1021731 | | |
| Thank You for Your Support! | | |